


Prev Type Note Dist

0.0 Start of route 0.0

0.0 R toward E Austin St 0.0

0.1 L onto E Austin St 0.1

0.2 R onto State St 0.3

0.1 L onto E Elizabeth St 0.3

0.4 R onto East St 0.7

0.2 L onto Onondaga St 0.9

0.0 R onto E Lake St 0.9

18.5 R onto Glen Haven Rd 19.5

0.5 R to stay on Glen Haven Rd 19.9

2.5 L to stay on Glen Haven Rd 22.4

2.3 Continue straight onto N Glen
Haven Rd

24.7

3.6 R onto NY-41A N 28.3

11.0 R onto W Lake Rd 39.3

1.1 R onto W Genesee St/U.S.
Rte 20

40.4

0.2 L onto Jordan St 40.6

0.1 L onto Fennell St 40.6

0.0 L onto Jordan St 40.6

0.3 R onto E Austin St 41.0

0.0 L 41.0

0.1 L 41.0

0.0 End of route 41.0

41 mile
Prev Type Note Dist

0.0 Start of route 0.0

0.0 R toward E Austin St 0.0

0.1 L onto E Austin St 0.1

0.2 R onto State St 0.3

0.1 L onto E Elizabeth St 0.3

0.4 R onto East St 0.7

0.2 L onto Onondaga St 0.9

0.0 R onto E Lake St 0.9

18.5 R onto Glen Haven Rd 19.5

0.5 R to stay on Glen Haven Rd 19.9

2.5 L to stay on Glen Haven Rd 22.4

2.3 Continue straight onto N Glen
Haven Rd

24.7

3.6 Continue onto New Hope Rd 28.3

1.0 L onto Old Salt Rd 29.3

0.8 R onto Globe Rd 30.1

0.8 Continue onto 12 Corners Rd 30.9

5.3 Continue onto Cemetary Rd 36.2

0.6 L onto NY-38A N 36.8

0.8 R onto North Road 37.7

3.4 L onto Melrose Rd 41.0

1.7 L to stay on Melrose Rd 42.7

0.9 R onto Town Hall Rd 43.6

1.4 R onto US-20 E 45.0

4.1 L onto Jordan St 49.1

0.1 L onto Fennell St 49.2

0.0 L onto Jordan St 49.2

0.3 R onto E Austin St 49.5

0.0 L 49.5

0.1 L 49.6

0.0 End of route 49.6

50 mile
Prev Type Note Dist

0.0 Start of route 0.0

0.0 R toward E Austin St 0.0

0.1 L onto E Austin St 0.1

0.2 R onto State St 0.3

0.1 L onto E Elizabeth St 0.3

0.4 R onto East St 0.7

0.2 L onto Onondaga St 0.9

0.0 R onto E Lake St 0.9

22.8 R onto NY-41A N 23.8

13.5 L onto New Hope Rd 37.3

1.0 L onto Old Salt Rd 38.2

0.8 R onto Globe Rd 39.0

0.8 Continue onto 12 Corners Rd 39.8

5.3 Continue onto Cemetary Rd 45.2

0.6 L onto NY-38A N 45.8

0.8 R onto North Road 46.6

3.4 L onto Melrose Rd 50.0

1.7 L to stay on Melrose Rd 51.7

2.3 R to stay on Melrose Rd 54.0

0.9 R onto NY-38A N 54.9

0.8 R onto US-20 E/E Genesee
St/U.S. Rte 20

55.7

6.7 L onto Jordan St 62.4

0.4 R onto E Austin St 62.7

0.0 L 62.7

0.0 End of route 62.8

62 mile
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